Product Specification

Brand

Model

Type
Capacity
Speed

CAS Latency
Voltage

PC speed

Suitable

crucial [ ISR

—— w#icron CT000000XX000X-00XXX0
DDR4 SODIMM
Removal will void warranty 00000000  Product Origin

Crucial DDR4 8GB 2666MHz Laptop RAM

Crucial
CT8G4SFRA266
DDR4 Laptop RAM
8 GB

2666 MHz

19

1.2V

PC4-21300

Laptop

000000





